Begin your spring
planting prep today.

2022 KINZ

E PARTS

SHOP LOCAL for genuine Kinze parts, accessories,
and attachments to fine tune your equipment for
maximum productivity when it’s time to plant.

VISIT US TODAY AND STOCK UP ON THE PARTS YOU NEED

Delta Power Equipment LTD Delta Power Equipment LTD
5523 Nauvoo Rd 11250 County Rd 43

Watford, ON NOM 2S0 Winchester, ON KOC 2KO
(519) 849-2744 (613) 774-2887
deltapower.ca deltapower.ca TRUE. BLUE. Advantage.

Kinze.com
©2022 by Kinze Manufacturing, Inc. All rights reserved.




GENWIINENEANRYES

ROW UNIT PARTS

G1K272
GA10157

G2100-03
GA2012L
GA2012R
GA2014
GA2068
GA6171
GA6434
GA27050
GB0218
G10038601
GD8249
GD8460
GB0282
GB0239
GA7949

NO-TILL/FERTILIZER

GA8603
GA8845
G1K289
GD12676
GD7804
GD7900
GD9254
GD9934
GA12235
GA12236

SEED LUBRICANT*

GRO146
GR1842
GR1570
GR2334
GR2240

NIZIE

2000 Series Row Unit Shank (does not include GAO811 cover) GA24752

3000 Series Row Unit Shank W/Gauge Wheel Pivot Spindle GBO676
and Set Screw (2006 and on) GD25147
Bearing, 7/8” Hex Bore GA19112
LH Disc Scraper GA19113
RH Disc Scraper GA19114
Opener Bearing GA19115
HD Down Force Spring (bolt adjustment) GA20346
Bearing (bolt on style) G10274X
Closing Wheel (bolt on style) G10275X
Disc & Bearing Assembly G10276X
Parallel Arm Bushing G10277X
Seed Tube Guard (3000 series) G10278X
Down Pressure Spring (quick adjustment) G10279X
Closing Wheel Spring (lever adjustment) G10280X
Stepped Bushing G10281X
Eccentric Bushing

Gauge Wheel Complete G10282X

SHOP LOCAL

for genuine
Kinze parts

TRUE RATE VACUUM METER PARTS

Singulator Assembly

Lip Seal

Ejector, Compression Spring

Corn Ejector

Soybean Ejector

Sunflower Ejector

Milo Ejector

Specialty Ejector

Seed Disc, With Ejector and Spring, Wheat, 54 Cell
Seed Disc, With Ejector and Spring, Soybean, 60 Cell
Seed Disc, With Ejector and Spring, Corn, 40 Cell
Seed Disc, With Ejector and Spring, Soybean, 120 Cell
Seed Disc, With Ejector and Spring, Sunflower, 40 Cell
Seed Disc, With Ejector and Spring, Sugar Beats/Milo, 60 Cell
Seed Disc, With Ejector and Spring, Cotton, 60 Cell
Seed Disc, With Ejector and Spring, Black Turtle,

Navy Bean, Popcorn, 60 Cell

Seed Disc, With Ejector and Spring, Pinto, Great Nothern
Beans, Low Rate Soybeans, 60 Cell

BRUSH-TYPE SEED METER 2.0 PARTS

GA5699
GA24956
GD8778
GB1123
No-Till Coulter Bearing (3000 series) GB1171
Fertilizer Blade Assembly (double disc) GB1124
No-Till Coulter Hub Update Kit (2000 series) GB1130
Fertilizer Blade, Notched GB1131
Coulter Blade 1" Rippled (4 bolt hole) GB1132
Fertilizer Blade Heavy Duty (single disc) GB1133
Coulter Blade 3/4" 13 Flute (4 bolt hole) GB1134
Fertilizer Blade Notched (1.578" center hole) GlK717

L.H. Residue Wheel
R.H. Residue Wheel

GA5699
GA5834
Graphite, 1 Ib. Bottle GA5794
Graphite, 5 Ib. Jug GA6184
GD8778

Talc, 8 Ib. Jug
Talc, 40 Ib. Container
80/20 Talc-Graphite Mix 8 LB Jug

GR2240MPP 80/20 Talc-Graphite Mix 8 LB Jug (4/pkg)

*Consult operator's manual for application amounts and directions. GA2020
GD1046
EDGEVAC METER PARTS Pane
GR1848
GA11935  Crowder Brush GR1569
GA12848  Singulator Brush GD18704
GD17028  Wall Brush GD19790
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Upper Brush

Lower Brush Retainer Assy

Wear Strip

Seed Disc, Small Soybean, 60 Cell, Black

Seed Disc, Soybean, 54 Cell, Dark Gray

Seed Disc, Large Soybean, 48 Cell, Dark Blue

Seed Disc, Small Milo/Grain Sorghum, 30 Cell, Orange
Large Milo/Grain Sorghum, 30 Cell, Light Blue

High Rate Small Milo/Grain Sorgum, 60 Cell, Red
High Rate Large Milo/Grain Sorgum, 60 Cell, Yellow
Wheat, 54 Cell, Purple

Update Hub Kit (Convert Brush Meter to 2.0 Hub Assy)

BRUSH-TYPE SEED METER PARTS

Upper Brush

Lower Brush

60 Cell Seed Disc (black)

48 Cell Seed Disc (dark blue)
Wear Strip

FINGER PICKUP METER PARTS

Corn Meter Brush

Corn Meter Housing (2000 series and prior)
Seed Belt

Finger Wheel Assembly

Finger Carrier w/brush

Finger, Corn

Spring

KINZE

TRUE. BLUE. Advantage.
Kinze.com



