





GENUINE PARTS



SHOP LOCAL for genuine Kinze parts, accessories, and attachments to fine tune your equipment for maximum productivity when it's time to plant.

VISIT US TODAY AND STOCK UP ON THE PARTS YOU NEED

Delta Power Equipment LTD

5523 Nauvoo Rd Watford, ON NOM 2S0 (519) 849-2744 deltapower.ca

Delta Power Equipment LTD

11250 County Rd 43 Winchester, ON KOC 2KO (613) 774-2887 deltapower.ca



KINZE GENUINE PARTS

SHOP LOCAL for genuine Kinze parts

ROW UNIT PARTS

G1K272	2000 Series Row Unit Shank (does not include GA0811 cover
GA10157	3000 Series Row Unit Shank W/Gauge Wheel Pivot Spindle and Set Screw (2006 and on)
G2100-03	Bearing, 7/8" Hex Bore
GA2012L	LH Disc Scraper
GA2012R	RH Disc Scraper
GA2014	Opener Bearing
GA2068	HD Down Force Spring (bolt adjustment)
GA6171	Bearing (bolt on style)
GA6434	Closing Wheel (bolt on style)
GA27050	Disc & Bearing Assembly
GB0218	Parallel Arm Bushing
G10038601	Seed Tube Guard (3000 series)
GD8249	Down Pressure Spring (quick adjustment)
GD8460	Closing Wheel Spring (lever adjustment)
GB0282	Stepped Bushing
GB0239	Eccentric Bushing
GA7949	Gauge Wheel Complete

NO-TILL/FERTILIZER

GA8603	No-Till Coulter Bearing (3000 series)
GA8845	Fertilizer Blade Assembly (double disc)
G1K289	No-Till Coulter Hub Update Kit (2000 series)
GD12676	Fertilizer Blade, Notched
GD7804	Coulter Blade 1" Rippled (4 bolt hole)
GD7900	Fertilizer Blade Heavy Duty (single disc)
GD9254	Coulter Blade 3/4" 13 Flute (4 bolt hole)
GD9934	Fertilizer Blade Notched (1.578" center hole)
GA12235	L.H. Residue Wheel
GA12236	R.H. Residue Wheel

SEED LUBRICANT*

GR0146	Graphite, 1 lb. Bottle
GR1842	Graphite, 5 lb. Jug
GR1570	Talc, 8 lb. Jug
GR2334	Talc, 40 lb. Container
GR2240	80/20 Talc-Graphite Mix 8 LB Jug
GR2240MPP	80/20 Talc-Graphite Mix 8 LB Jug (4/pkg)
*Consult operator's manual for application amounts and directions.	

EDGEVAC METER PARTS

GA11935	Crowder Brush
GA12848	Singulator Brush
GD17028	Wall Brush

TRUE RATE VACUUM METER PARTS

GA24752	Singulator Assembly
GB0676	Lip Seal
GD25147	Ejector, Compression Spring
GA19112	Corn Ejector
GA19113	Soybean Ejector
GA19114	Sunflower Ejector
GA19115	Milo Ejector
GA20346	Specialty Ejector
G10274X	Seed Disc, With Ejector and Spring, Wheat, 54 Cell
G10275X	Seed Disc, With Ejector and Spring, Soybean, 60 Cell
G10276X	Seed Disc, With Ejector and Spring, Corn, 40 Cell
G10277X	Seed Disc, With Ejector and Spring, Soybean, 120 Cell
G10278X	Seed Disc, With Ejector and Spring, Sunflower, 40 Cell
G10279X	Seed Disc, With Ejector and Spring, Sugar Beats/Milo, 60 Cell
G10280X	Seed Disc, With Ejector and Spring, Cotton, 60 Cell
G10281X	Seed Disc, With Ejector and Spring, Black Turtle,
	Navy Bean, Popcorn, 60 Cell
G10282X	Seed Disc, With Ejector and Spring, Pinto, Great Nothern Beans, Low Rate Soybeans, 60 Cell

BRUSH-TYPE SEED METER 2.0 PARTS

GA5699 Upper Brush

a, 10033	oppor Brush
GA24956	Lower Brush Retainer Assy
GD8778	Wear Strip
GB1123	Seed Disc, Small Soybean, 60 Cell, Black
GB1171	Seed Disc, Soybean, 54 Cell, Dark Gray
GB1124	Seed Disc, Large Soybean, 48 Cell, Dark Blue
GB1130	Seed Disc, Small Milo/Grain Sorghum, 30 Cell, Orange
GB1131	Large Milo/Grain Sorghum, 30 Cell, Light Blue
GB1132	High Rate Small Milo/Grain Sorgum, 60 Cell, Red
GB1133	High Rate Large Milo/Grain Sorgum, 60 Cell, Yellow
GB1134	Wheat, 54 Cell, Purple
G1K717	Update Hub Kit (Convert Brush Meter to 2.0 Hub Assy)
G1K717	Update Hub Kit (Convert Brush Meter to 2.0 Hub Assy

BRUSH-TYPE SEED METER PARTS

GA5699	Upper Brush
GA5834	Lower Brush
GA5794	60 Cell Seed Disc (black)
GA6184	48 Cell Seed Disc (dark blue)
GD8778	Wear Strip

FINGER PICKUP METER PARTS

GA2020	Corn Meter Brush
GD1046	Corn Meter Housing (2000 series and prior)
GD11286	Seed Belt
GR1848	Finger Wheel Assembly
GR1569	Finger Carrier w/brush
GD18704	Finger, Corn
GD19790	Spring

